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Winston-Salem
Revitalizing Urban
Commercial

Areas (RUCAs)
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-
o

".

© P NE oS W N

. Patterson/Glenn
. Old Greensboro/Barbara Jane

Liberty St
Peachtree/MWaughtown
Northside

Kings Plaza
Waughtown/Thomasville
Baux Mtn/Old Rural Hall Rd.
Cherry/Polo

. West Salem

Pleasant/Waughtown

I Tier Two

12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Northwest/Patterson

Jetway

New Walkertown/Carver

S. Main St/Cassell

Ogbum Station
Trade/Northwest

Washington Park/Acadia Ave.

| Tier Three

19.
20,
21.

22.

23,
24,

25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33

Cherry/indiana

S. Main St/Clemmonsville
Ardmore Village
Hawthome/First
Parkway Plaza

East Winston

West End
Fourth/Burke
Thruway/Cloverdale
Cherry/Nath Point
14th/New Walkertown
Reynolda/Robinhood
Reynolda Vilage
Brookstown/Marshall
Colege Village
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Winston-Salem, NC 27102
3387272087  planning@sityelwe.org
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